
 

2024 THMH  

Gospel Team Itinerary 
 

 
. 

 
Date 

 
Place 

 
Time 

Sat/Sun 

Dec 16-17, 2023 
THMH Christmas Concerts at School  7:00 PM 

Sun, Jan 14, 2024 
Charity Christian Fellowship 
59 S Groffdale Rd, Leola, PA 17540  

6:30 PM 

Sun, Jan 28, 2024 
Crosspointe Mennonite Church,  
831 N. Wyomissing Blvd, Wyomissing, PA 19610 

6:30 PM 

Sun, Feb 4, 2024 
Pequea Amish Mennonite Church 
115 Blank Rd, Narvon, PA 17555 

7:00 PM 

Sun, Feb 25, 2024 
Martindale Mennonite Church  
171 Hurst Rd, Ephrata, PA 17522 

6:00 PM 

Sun, Mar 17, 2024      
Blue Ball Mennonite Church 
143 Ewell Rd, Blue Ball, PA 17506 

6:00 PM 

Sat, Mar 23, 2024 Faith Choral Fest  

Fri, Apr 5– 

Mon, Apr 8, 2024 
Tour Weekend 

 

 

Sun, Apr 21, 2024 
Weavertown Amish Mennonite Church 

2900 Church Rd, Bird in Hand, PA 17505 
6:30 PM 

Sat/Sun 

Apr 27-28, 2024 
THMH Spring Concerts at School 7:00 PM 

Sun, May 19, 204 
Faith Mennonite Fellowship 
335 N Line Rd, Stevens, PA 17578 

7:00 PM 


